

Colorado Department Of Transportation

Printed On: 05/09/2019

Low Bid Summary

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: May 09, 2019

Call Order	Contract ID	Project(s)	# of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
001	C22986	FSAR100-327	1	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC	\$7,710,810.10	\$7,896,410.44	102.41%	\$185,600.34
Letting Totals			1		\$7,710,810.10	\$7,896,410.44	102.41%	\$185,600.34

Vendor Ranking

Contract Description:

Contract ID: C22986

R1 I-25, I-70, I-76, I-225, I-270

REGION 1 SIX INCH LANE LINE MARKINGS

THIS PROJECT INSTALLS 6 INCH LANE LINES ON THE INTERSTATES WITHIN REGION 1. MATERIALS CONSIST OF PREFORM PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I (INLAID) AND CONTRAST (INLAID). THIS PROJECT INSTALLS 6 INCH CONTRAST (BLACK) LANE LINES FOLLOWING THE WHITE LANE LINES ON ALL CONCRETE SECTIONS WITHIN THE PROJECT LIMITS.

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	Percent Of Estimate
0	-EST-	Engineer's Estimate	\$7,710,810.10	97.65%	100.00%
1	607A	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC	\$7,896,410.44	100.00%	102.41%

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: C22986

Item Code	Description	Quantity	(0) -EST- Engineer's Estimate		(1) 607A ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC			
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SECTION:	0001 ROADWAY							
620-00020	Sanitary Facility	2.000 EACH	2,500.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00		
626-00000	Mobilization	1.000 L S	50,000.00000	50,000.00	32,500.00000	32,500.00		
627-01010	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	551,705.000 SF	9.30000	5,130,856.50	9.64000	5,318,436.20		
627-01011	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Contrast)(Inlaid)	263,016.000 SF	9.60000	2,524,953.60	9.64000	2,535,474.24		
Section Totals:				\$7,710,810.10		\$7,896,410.44		
Contract Grand Totals				\$7,710,810.10		\$7,896,410.44		

Low Bid Item Analysis

Contract ID: C22986

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) / Underrun (-)
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY						
0005	620-00020 Sanitary Facility	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00000 EACH	5,000.00	10,000.00	200.00%	5,000.00
0010	626-00000 Mobilization	1.000	50,000.00000	32,500.00000 L S	50,000.00	32,500.00	65.00%	-17,500.00
0015	627-01010 Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	551,705.00	9.30000	9.64000 SF	5,130,856.50	5,318,436.20	103.66%	187,579.70
0020	627-01011 Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Contrast)(Inlaid)	263,016.00	9.60000	9.64000 SF	2,524,953.60	2,535,474.24	100.42%	10,520.64
Section 0001 Subtotal					\$7,710,810.10	\$7,896,410.44	102.41%	\$185,600.34
Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items					\$7,710,810.10	\$7,896,410.44	102.41%	\$185,600.34